
LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

HA

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Prohaska, Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 6,97 7,99 7,14 4,52 5 5 23,63

2 Petry,Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V. 9,48 9,91 4,96 9 5 23,87

3 Baur,Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 10,65 8,87 8,49 7,32 10 5 29,68

4 Lischer,Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 7,01 8,39 7,29 6,97 5 10 5 32,37

5 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 6,84 6,42 6,16 5,08 10 5 5 5 32,66

6 Klink,Wolfgang 31942 SLG Rottweil 94 10,56 10,31 11,92 10,66 5 10 5 43,14

7 Albrecht,Hermann Martin 57800 SLG Aalen e.V. 11,54 13,67 9,73 30 25 5 10 53,40

8 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal9,23 8,14 30 8,57 10 10 10 55,94



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

HA optisch

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Klöhn,Sebastian 47827 SLG Engstlatt 5,18 4,79 3,9 3,77 12,46

2 Godel,Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 12,5 4,49 3,95 4,24 12,68

3 Merz,Robert 26736 SLG Engstlatt 6,31 3,69 4,18 4,28 10 14,28

4 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 4,93 5,97 5,48 4,84 5 15,25

5 Ebel,Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 4,81 5,76 5,49 4,16 5 15,41

6 Lössl,Wolfgang 49.014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 5,83 4,47 6,08 5,14 5 16,38

7 Lischer,Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,07 4,34 3,77 4,08 5 5 16,92

8 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4,16 4,7 3,71 3,64 10 5 17,05

9 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 7,16 5,92 4,31 5,62 5 17,39

10 Albrecht,Hermann Martin 57800 SLG Aalen e.V. 6,5 5,78 6,41 5,23 17,42

11 Baumann, Dabiel 51618 SLG Oberderdingen e.V 6,35 6,56 5,32 5,69 5 17,57

12 Judt,Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 5,56 6,85 6,29 6,39 5 18,80

13 Sauter,Gerhard 9916 SLG Heuberg 5,97 7,69 5,78 5,47 5 19,44

14 Lössl,Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 6,15 5,39 5,16 4,35 10 5 19,90

15 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 5,39 4,79 4,83 5,46 5 5 20,01

16 Lössl,Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 5,69 4,68 30 5,69 5 21,06

17 Henke,Philipp 59551 SLG Engstlatt 7,36 5,53 4,89 5,99 5 5 21,41

18 Zeiz,Stefanie 59504 SLG Engstlatt 9,09 12,75 6,5 6,28 5 21,87

19 Siber,Sebastian 48.543 SLG Heuberg 10,35 6,93 7,68 7,36 21,97

20 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 5,98 6,24 5,89 5,21 5 5 22,34

21 Peter,Steffen 55090 SLG Dornstetten e.V. 8,94 8,87 7,46 6,31 5 22,64

22 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 6,71 5,42 7,01 5,22 10 5 22,65

23 Lörch,Gerhard 16029 SLG Engstlatt 6,47 5,72 6,7 6,57 10 5 23,76

24 Bien-Fendt,Dirk 56891 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 9,57 7,7 6,87 8,1 10 24,14

25 Kloos,Andreas 37813 SLG Möhringen 7,96 6,45 6,47 7,05 5 5 25,88

26 Adis,Walter 51905 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 8,68 7,52 6,93 6,75 5 5 27,36

27 Böhringer,Andreas 53872 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 7,53 5,76 5,07 5,93 5 10 5 29,22

28 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 6,38 8,94 8,2 7,73 10 5 29,87

29 Martin,Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 7,61 7,37 7,24 7,09 10 5 5 31,70

30 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 7,74 4,63 6,73 5,76 25 5 5 5 32,12

31 Kurz,Anna 60310 SLG Remstal e.V. 9,52 6,82 8,29 7,96 5 5 15 34,63

32 Göring,Helmut 2539 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 8,15 9,56 8,7 8,22 5 5 5 35,07

33 Ladwig,Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 4,73 5,22 6,09 6,34 10 5 20 5 36,29

34 Lössl,Birgit 49763 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 7,78 7,25 7,31 16,99 5 10 10 37,34

35 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 10,11 11,27 13,34 11,92 5 5 38,30

36 Lisi-Mager,Uta 47415 Einzelmitglied 13,21 13,68 10,11 12,25 5 5 40,57

37 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 9,18 7,51 11,08 6,58 10 10 25 43,27

38 Kober,Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten 6,23 10,57 11,97 9,49 10 5 5 5 46,29

39 Götz,Gerhard 37861 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 12,67 8,76 8,4 10,53 15 5 15 47,69

40 Baur,Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 7,41 6,68 25 6,89 10 15 20 64,09

41 Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf51071 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 10,9 13,91 12,35 10,17 25 5 20 20 74,08

42 Fuchs,Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 11,38 11,93 30 9,89 20 10 15 76,82



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

UHR

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Erler, Tilo 47871 SLG Engstlatt 6,85 7,07 11,28 9,4 10 10 33,32

2 Kober,Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten 11,82 9,08 11,6 8,94 5 10 34,84

3 Martin,Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 14,66 10,6 11,37 13,77 15 10 5 5 55,74

4 Heller,Jürgen Robert 33174 SLG Target Sindelfingen 20,11 16,31 16,21 20,73 20 15 5 15 88,25



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

UHR optisch

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Klöhn,Sebastian 47827 SLG Engstlatt 6,49 6,13 5,97 5,62 17,72

2 Lössl,Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 6,7 5,46 6,57 6,55 5 5 23,73

3 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal8,29 6,88 8,65 6,27 10 5 26,80

4 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 13,67 10,12 9,73 13,53 10 33,52

5 Lischer,Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 8,04 8,42 9,08 8,22 5 5 10 35,54

6 Kloos,Michael 37812 SLG Möhringen 13,82 11,57 13,46 12,15 37,18

7 Peter,Steffen 55090 SLG Dornstetten e.V. 11,01 13,31 12,92 30 5 42,24

8 Fuchs,Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 15,71 14,2 13,88 17,04 5 10 10 58,79

9 Kloos,Florian Gast Gast 10,67 12,3 10,94 8,4 5 10 5 40,01



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

PP1-Rifle

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2    Gesamt

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG X 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 X 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 6 6 11 7 30 300

2 Henke,Philipp 59551 SLG Engstlatt 5 7 9 9 30 300

3 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4 8 2 16 30 300

4 Ebel,Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 7 4 1 10 8 # 30 299

5 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 5 7 5 12 1 30 299

6 Lössl,Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 4 8 6 11 1 30 299

7 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5 5 2 11 7 30 298

8 Godel,Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 8 4 2 14 2 30 298

9 Böhringer,Andreas 53872 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 5 5 2 3 14 1 30 297

10 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3 8 1 7 9 2 30 297

11 Zeiz,Stefanie 59504 SLG Engstlatt 4 6 2 6 9 3 30 295

12 Judt,Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 3 7 2 5 10 3 30 295

13 Martin,Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 9 2 8 7 3 30 295

14 Klöhn,Sebastian 47827 SLG Engstlatt 2 6 4 1 15 2 30 294

15 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 6 5 1 3 10 5 30 294

16 Riefle,Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 5 6 1 4 9 5 30 294

17 Lössl,Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 6 5 1 7 11 30 293

18 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 2 6 4 14 4 30 292

19 Hagedorn,Michael 52157 SLG Mengen 2 8 2 3 8 7 30 291

20 Fezer,Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 4 4 3 1 4 10 3 1 30 290

21 Ladwig,Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 5 6 1 4 9 4 1 30 285

22 Fuchs,Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 3 4 4 1 1 6 11 30 283

23 Kurz, Anna 60310 SLG Remstal 1 3 4 4 3 6 8 1 30 278

24 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3 5 3 1 8 6 4 30 275

25 Pollmann, Heinrich 51.071 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 4 5 3 2 4 10 2 30 275

26 Petry,Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V. 6 6 3 6 8 1 30 272

27 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 7 4 1 3 12 3 30 269

28 Fischbach, Hansjürg 48381 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 2 3 4 1 7 6 5 28 269

29 Lössl,Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 3 8 1 5 8 2 27 267

30 Bauer,Markus 48376 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 5 6 1 17 1 30 265

31 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 2 8 2 1 8 5 1 27 261

32 Göring,Helmut 2539 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2 7 2 1 1 7 5 1 4 30 249



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

DPP-Rifle

Station 1 Station 2 Station 3    Gesamt

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG 5 4 3 2 0 5 4 3 2 0 5 4 0 Zeit Anz. Ringe

1 Lischer,Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 10 29 1 10 44 50 249

2 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 10 27 3 9 1 50 246

3 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 10 25 5 10 79 50 245

4 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 10 29 1 6 4 7 50 245

5 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 10 28 2 9 76 49 243

6 Böhringer,Andreas 53872 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 10 28 2 5 4 49 239

7 Ladwig,Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 10 24 6 4 6 47 50 238

8 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 10 23 7 4 5 47 49 233

9 Riefle,Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 7 3 22 8 4 6 50 233

10 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 10 12 18 7 2 28 49 225

11 Götz,Gerhard 37861 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 10 14 11 3 2 4 6 50 217

12 Adis,Walter 51905 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 4 5 1 16 10 2 1 2 7 1 34 49 209

13 Fezer,Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 6 4 14 12 1 3 1 3 6 19 50 183



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

ZG5

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG M 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 6 13 5 1 25 243

2 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 7 11 6 1 25 242

3 Müller,Lars 60019 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 10 8 6 1 25 241

4 Albrecht,Hermann Martin57800 SLG Aalen e.V. 5 11 9 25 241

5 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 11 6 6 2 25 240

6 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 9 7 8 1 25 240

7 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 6 11 7 1 25 240

8 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5 10 9 1 25 239

9 Müller,Armin 11467 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 5 10 8 1 1 25 237

10 Zeiz,Stefanie 59504 SLG Engstlatt 4 10 8 3 25 236

11 Henke,Philipp 59551 SLG Engstlatt 8 6 7 4 25 235

12 Harter,Thomas 45197 SLG Engstlatt 5 7 11 2 25 235

13 Bühner,Jennifer 34251 SLG Rosenfeld 7 7 5 4 2 25 231

14 Nelles,Mario 42601 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 8 7 3 5 1 1 25 228

15 Bühner,Margarete 25964 SLG Rosenfeld 5 5 9 3 3 25 226

16 Petry,Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V. 5 2 13 3 2 25 225

17 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 5 5 6 7 1 1 25 222

18 Lischer,Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 4 11 6 2 25 217

19 Ladwig,Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 4 5 7 3 4 1 1 25 216

20 Adis,Walter 51905 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 4 7 4 4 2 3 1 25 215

21 Maier,Jochen 44565 SLG Schwarzwald 3 5 4 7 1 5 25 209

22 Schwabenland,Waldemar58153 SLG Rosenfeld 2 2 7 6 8 25 207

23 Kurz,Anna 60310 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 3 5 6 4 3 2 25 199

24 Henne,Jürgen 59742 SLG Rosenfeld 2 6 4 3 5 3 1 1 25 198

25 Kloos, Andreas 37813 SLG Möhringen 2 4 3 8 4 1 2 1 25 195

26 Albrecht,Hermann 54380 SLG Aalen e.V. 4 8 5 2 1 1 4 25 194

27 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 2 1 7 4 9 1 1 25 194

28 Kober,Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten 2 3 4 3 5 6 2 25 191

29 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 2 4 9 5 1 1 3 25 174

30 Gerisch,Oliver 25679 SLG Neckar-Erms 1 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 25 165

31 Peter, Steffen 55.090 SLG Dornstetten 1 2 3 7 4 3 5 25 140

32 Nonnenmacher, Ulrich 46563 SLG Vaihingen/Enz e.V. 1 3 1 2 1 7 10 25 100

33 Maier,Nico Gast Gast 5 4 8 5 1 2 25 209



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

ZG5 mod

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG M 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 6 9 9 1 25 239

2 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 6 6 7 4 1 1 25 228

3 Bühner,Margarete 25964 SLG Rosenfeld 3 7 10 4 1 25 228

4 Bühner,Jennifer 34251 SLG Rosenfeld 7 5 5 5 1 2 25 224

5 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 4 2 9 5 4 1 25 215

6 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 3 4 2 9 3 4 25 205

7 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 2 5 7 4 2 3 1 25 186

8 Schwabenland,Waldemar58153 SLG Rosenfeld 1 1 2 17 3 1 25 177

9 Henne,Jürgen 59742 SLG Rosenfeld 2 7 6 6 3 1 25 167

10 Riefle,Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1 2 4 6 4 2 2 4 25 164

11 Ladwig,Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 2 4 3 1 3 3 9 25 120

12 Bauer,Markus 48376 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1 1 2 3 6 4 8 25 112

13 Lang,Daniel 49179 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 2 1 1 3 4 4 10 25 102

14 Fezer,Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 2 5 4 4 10 25 97

15 Maier,Nico Gast Gast 4 7 4 3 3 2 2 25 213



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

ZG6

Scheibe 1 / 2 Scheibe 3 / 4   Ergebnis

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG X 5 4 3 2 0 X 5 4 3 2 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Nelles,Mario 42601 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 9 1 9 1 20 118

2 Zeiz,Stefanie 59504 SLG Engstlatt 8 1 1 10 20 117

3 Henke,Philipp 59551 SLG Engstlatt 9 1 8 1 1 20 116

4 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 6 2 2 9 1 20 113

5 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 8 2 5 2 3 20 108

6 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 6 2 2 5 3 2 20 107

7 Kloos,Andreas 37813 SLG Möhringen 3 7 1 8 1 20 103

8 Adis,Walter 51905 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 5 3 2 3 4 2 1 20 102

9 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 2 8 9 1 20 101

10 Zorn,Klaus-Dieter 6678 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 3 6 1 4 1 4 1 20 100

11 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 5 1 2 2 5 2 3 20 95

12 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 5 2 2 8 20 95

13 Ladwig,Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 3 1 2 3 1 6 3 1 20 92

14 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 8 3 2 2 1 2 20 91

15 Judt,Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 1 2 5 1 1 3 1 4 1 1 20 82

16 Kurz,Anna 60310 SLG Remstal e.V. 4 1 2 2 1 1 2 5 2 20 79

17 Bien-Fendt,Dirk 56891 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 1 1 4 4 2 4 1 3 20 76

18 Ruf,Dennis 57028 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 2 3 1 4 1 1 2 4 1 1 20 76

19 Kloos, Michael 37812 SLG Möhringen 4 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 20 73

20 Gerisch,Oliver 25679 SLG Neckar-Erms 0 2 4 1 2 1 0 3 2 4 1 0 20 70

21 Prohaska, Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 1 8 1 4 1 5 20 69

22 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 4 3 2 3 2 3 1 1 20 64

23 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 1 4 5 2 1 6 1 20 60

24 Fuchs,Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 3 1 3 2 1 2 1 1 6 20 47

25 Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf51071 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 1 3 1 1 4 1 3 1 5 20 41

26 Kloos, Florian Gast Gast 3 4 2 1 3 2 3 1 1 20 93



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

SG1

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2   Ergebnis

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Albrecht,Hermann Martin57800 SLG Aalen e.V. 5 5 7 1 2 20 198

2 Petry,Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V. 5 2 3 2 5 3 20 194

3 Albrecht,Hermann 54380 SLG Aalen e.V. 3 2 3 1 1 7 1 2 20 187

4 Bunzel,Frank 55774 SLG Aalen e.V. 1 1 5 3 2 1 4 2 1 20 178

5 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 3 1 3 2 1 1 3 5 1 20 146

6 Hagedorn,Michael 52157 SLG Mengen 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 20 142



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2019

UHR-dynamisch

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2   Ergebnis

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Albrecht,Hermann Martin57800 SLG Aalen e.V. 3 7 7 2 1 6 6 8 40 377

2 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 2 2 10 5 1 3 3 6 6 1 1 40 350

3 Bühner,Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 2 4 7 3 3 1 2 3 5 7 3 40 345

4 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 4 7 7 1 1 2 5 8 2 2 1 40 325

5 Albrecht,Hermann 54380 SLG Aalen e.V. 1 6 2 4 1 3 1 2 2 1 2 5 4 2 2 1 1 40 279

6 Hagedorn,Michael 52157 SLG Mengen 1 3 2 6 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 4 2 3 1 40 248


